Name of the Medical college/Institution and address: Subbaiah Institute of Medical Sciences, Shimoga
The Medical college/institution hereby declares the stipend paid to different categories of trainees for the financial year 2025-26.
Numbers in each cell of the months refers to the numbers of trainees

Annexure 2

Sl
#

Category

State
Govt
Stipend™

College’s
stipend*

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

L

1

Interns
(MBBS)

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

Numbers
of trainees

147

21

Post-Graduate Residents:

Ist year
(MD/MS)

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

45,000

Numbers
of trainees

66

66

lInd year
(MD/MS)

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

Numbers
of trainees

64

64

llird year
(MD/MS)

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

55,000

Numbers
of trainees

18

18

Senior Residents or PGs in Super Specialty: NA

Ist year
(DM/MCh)

lInd year
(DM/MCh)

llird year
(DM/MCh)

{

*Cell values indicate the stipend (in INR) paid each month for each trainee

Date:

14-06-2025
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