Name of the Medical college/Institution and address: <u>Subbaiah Institute of Medical Sciences</u>, <u>Shimoga</u>
The Medical college/institution hereby declares the stipend paid to different categories of trainees for the <u>financial year 2025-26</u>.
Numbers in each cell of the months refers to the numbers of trainees

SI #	Category	State Govt Stipend*	College's stipend*	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
1	Interns (MBBS)			30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000
	Numbers of trainees			147	21										
						Post	-Graduate	Resident	s:						
2	Ist year (MD/MS)			45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000	45,000
	Numbers of trainees			66	66										
3	IInd year (MD/MS)			50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000	50,000
	Numbers of trainees			64	64	-									
4	IIIrd year (MD/MS)			55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000	55,000
	Numbers of trainees			18	18										
					Senio	r Resident	ts or PGs i	n Super S	pecialty: 1	NA					10
5	Ist year (DM/MCh)														part of the second of the second
6	IInd year (DM/MCh)														
7	IIIrd year (DM/MCh)											4			

^{*}Cell values indicate the stipend (in INR) paid each month for each trainee

Date: 14-06-2025

Subbatt Dean Brincharkood, Vindyak G